Thermal Transfer
Ribbon
Version 11.7 February 2008
Page 2 Ordering Information/ Returns Procedure
Page 3 Label/Ribbon Compatibility
Page 4 Outside Wound Stock Sizes
Page 5 Inside Wound Stock Sizes
Page 6 Non standard format Stock Sizes
Page 7 Near Edge Stock Sizes Outside Wound
Page 8 Near Edge Stock Sizes Inside Wound
Page 9 Sample Sizes
Page 10 Non Stock Size Guidelines
Tel: 0116 2406400 Fax 0116 2406401 email sales@itwthermalfilms.co.uk
ITW Thermal Films UK, Unit 1 Vitruvius Way, Meridian Business Park, Leicester, LE19 1WA
Ribbon
Stocklist
Guide to Label and Ribbon Compatibility
B120 High End Wax Resin
B121 and B112 Midrange Wax Resin B324/B831 Resin
2 B220 Resin Enhanced Wax
D
ur
ab
i li
ty
Coated Paper
Uncoated Paper
High Gloss
Synthetic Films
Coated Tag Stock
Range of Media
This information is intended as a guide only.
High Gloss Paper
Polypropylene
Polyolefin
Kimdura
Polyester
Top Coated
Print Treated
Untreated
THERMAL TRANSFER RIBBON STOCK LIST
PLEASE FAX/EMAIL ALL ORDERS
Fax: 0116 2406401
Email: sales@itwthermalfilms.co.uk
Unfortunately we can not accept verbal orders.
Placing Orders:
•Please fax/email all orders to 0116 2406401 ‐ sales@itwthermalfilms.co.uk
•Please use our part numbers when placing your orders
•All faxed orders shall be acknowledged with 2 hours. IF YOU DO NOT RECEIVE A CONFIRMATION WITHIN
THIS TIME, PLEASE CONTACT  US ON 0116 2406400, IT IS LIKELY THAT WE HAVE NOT RECEIVED YOUR ORDER.
•All stock size orders placed before 3.30 pm are available for NEXT DAY SHIPPING. All PALLET shipment orders
must be received by 12 NOON to guarantee same day shipping (normally shipments over 15 boxes).
•We only ship full box quantities. All orders will be rounded up to nearest box quantity.
•Please refuse any deliveries that are visibly damaged as once they are signed for, we may not be able to
credit or replace.
Ordering Information
Stock items are available for next day delivery (current stock permitting).
DIRECT SHIPPING can be made to your customers under plain cover.
Next day deliveries will be with you before 5.30pm.
Carriage Charge:
An £11.00 carriage charge shall be applied to all shipments within mainland UK that are under £500.00.
For timed deliveries or for those outside of the UK please call: 0116 2406400 for a quote. Please advise the
destination postcode when calling.
Returns:
We have a returns procedure that must be followed in order for us to accept any goods back. Please call
Jamie on 0116 2406402 to report the issue. Testing will then be carried out and a Goods Return Number (GRN)
issued if necessary. A 10% handling charge and carriage costs shall be deducted from any credit for
customer error/ unwanted goods.
SPECIAL MAKE ITEMS CAN NOT BE RETURNED ‐ PLEASE ENSURE THAT MATERIAL TESTS ARE COMPLETED
BEFORE ORDERING.
Proof of Deliveries:
Proof of delivery can be provided for a period of 45 days after shipment.
Samples:
We have a range of samples for your testing, available FREE OF Charge. Please see the list on page 9
and call with your requirements.
Please note
Items that are highlighted in grey are currently under review. Due to low volume sales, these may be
removed from the next issue stock list. Please advise if this causes you issue.
       Tel: 0116 2406400 Fax: 0116 2406401 Email: sales @itwthermalfilms.co.uk
3
ITW Thermal Films UK, Unit 1 Vitruvius Way, Maridian Business Park, Leicester, LE19 1WA
THERMAL TRANSFER RIBBON STOCK LIST
INK COATED OUTSIDE WOUND
B220 RESIN ENHANCED WAX
WIDTH (MM) LENGTH (M) M2 BOX QTY PRODUCT CODE PRINTERS
50 300 15.00 30 B220‐ZE05030
60 300 18.00 15 B220‐ZE06030
70 300 21.00 15 B220‐ZE07030
80 300 24.00 15 B220‐ZE08030
90 300 27.00 15 B220‐ZE09030
104 300 31.20 15 B220‐ZE10430
110 300 33.00 15 B220‐ZE11030
150 300 45.00 15 B220‐ZE15030
170 300 51.00 15 B220‐ZE17030
220 300 66.00 15 B220‐ZE22030
40 450 18.00 24 B220‐ZE04045
50 450 22.50 24 B220‐ZE05045
65 450 29.25 24 B220‐ZE06545
83 450 37.35 12 B220‐ZE08345
90 450 40.50 12 B220‐ZE09045
104 450 46.80 12 B220‐ZE10445
110 450 49.50 12 B220‐ZE11045
130 450 58.50 12 B220‐ZE13045
155 450 69.75 12 B220‐ZE15545
165 450 74.25 12 B220‐ZE16545
Avery ALS (300m)    Eltron TLP
(300m)
Markem LP (300m)
Markem MP (300m)
Carl Valentin (300m)
Tec B63
Brady 203
Graham                          UBI
195/196                         Ring
RJS                           Weber
80/81              Willett 2603
ZEBRA
174 450 78.30 12 B220‐ZE17445
220 450 99.00 12 B220‐ZE22045
* Please note ‐ Ribbon wound on flush cardboard core.
B121 PREMIUM WAX RESIN
WIDTH (MM) LENGTH (M) M2 BOX QTY PRODUCT CODE PRINTERS
40 300 12.00 30 B121‐ZE04030
60 300 18.00 30 B121‐ZE06030
80 300 24.00 15 B121‐ZE08030
90 300 27.00 15 B121‐ZE09030
104 300 31.20 15 B121‐ZE10430
110 300 33.00 15 B121‐ZE11030
130 300 39.00 15 B121‐ZE13030
155 300 46.50 15 B121‐ZE15530
170 300 51.00 15 B121‐ZE17030
110 450 49.50 12 B121‐ZE11045
* Please note ‐ Ribbon wound on flush cardboard core.
B324 ULTRA PREMIUM FULL RESIN
WIDTH (MM) LENGTH (M) M2 BOX QTY PRODUCT CODE PRINTERS
76 300 22.80 15 B324‐ZE07630
110 300 33.00 15 B324‐ZE11030
165 300 49.50 15 B324‐ZE16530
* Please note ‐ Ribbon wound on flush cardboard core.
4
OUTSIDE WOUND
Avery ALS (300m)    Eltron TLP
(300m)
Markem LP (300m)
Markem MP (300m)
Carl Valentin (300m)
Tec B63
Brady 203
Graham                          UBI
195/196                         Ring
JS                           Weber
80/81              Willett 2603
ZEBRA
THERMAL TRANSFER RIBBON STOCK LIST
INK COATED INSIDE WOUND
B220 RESIN ENHANCED WAX
WIDTH (MM) LENGTH (M) M2 BOX QTY PRODUCT CODE PRINTERS
38 360 13.68 30 B220‐FA03836
50 360 18.00 30 B220‐FA05036
55 360 19.80 30 B220‐FA05536
64 360 23.04 30 B220‐FA06436
76 360 27.36 15 B220‐FA07636
83 360 29.88 15 B220‐FA08336
90 360 32.40 15 B220‐FA09036
104 360 37.44 15 B220‐FA10436
110 360 39.60 15 B220‐FA11036
114 360 41.04 15 B220‐FA11436
76 450 34.20 12 B220‐DA07645
110 450 49.50 12 B220‐DA11045
130 450 58.50 12 B220‐DA13045
155 450 69.75 12 B220‐DA15545
Avery SPX/TTX
CAB                           Fargo
Prodigy (360m)
Intermec Easycoder
MPH
Novexx Cobra
Sato                          Soabar
360/362
Datamax                   Weber
75/76          Willett
8400/8450
Avery SPX/TTX
Intermec Easycoder
Datamax
165 450 74.25 12 B220‐DA16545
216 450 97.20 12 B220‐DA21645
 * Please note ‐ Ribbons are wound flush on a cardboard core.
B121 PREMIUM WAX RESIN
WIDTH (MM) LENGTH (M) M2 BOX QTY PRODUCT CODE PRINTERS
40 360 14.40 30 B121‐FA04036
60 360 21.60 30 B121‐FA06036
70 360 21.00 15 B121‐FA07036
80 360 28.80 15 B121‐FA08036
90 360 32.40 15 B121‐FA09036
104 360 37.44 15 B121‐FA10436
110 360 39.60 15 B121‐FA11036
130 360 46.80 15 B121‐FA13036
155 360 55.80 15 B121‐FA15536
170 360 61.20 15 B121‐FA17036
 * Please note ‐ Ribbons are wound flush on a cardboard core.
B324 ULTRA PREMIUM FULL RESIN
WIDTH (MM) LENGTH (M) M2 BOX QTY PRODUCT CODE PRINTERS
76 360 27.36 15 B324‐FA07636
114 360 41.04 15 B324‐FA11436
165 360 59.40 15 B324‐FA16536
 * Please note ‐ Ribbons are wound flush on a cardboard core.
5
INSIDE WOUND
Avery SPX/TTX
CAB
Fargo Prodigy (360m)
Intermec Easycoder
MPH
Novexx Cobra
Sato
Soabar 360/362
Datamax
Weber 75/76          Willett
8400/8450
THERMAL TRANSFER RIBBON STOCK LIST
NON STANDARD FORMAT PRINTERS
B220 RESIN ENHANCED WAX
WIDTH (MM) LENGTH (M) M2 BOX QTY PRODUCT CODE PRINTERS
INTERMEC 3400
104 155 16.12 28 B220‐IN10415
153 155 23.72 28 B220‐IN15315
 * Please note ‐ Ribbons are wound flush on a notched cardboard core.
SATO AND OTHER INSIDE WOUND PRINTERS
110 210 23.10 22 B220‐SA11021  Sato M4500
TEC B452
110 300 33.00 15 B220‐TE11030 Tec B452, B442, SA4
* Please note ‐ Ribbon centered on 118mm cardboard notched core. I take up core provided in box
Intermec 3400, 3440,
3240, 3600, 8646
TEC B852
160 300 48.00 15 B220‐TE16030
220 300 66.00 15 B220‐TE22030
* Please note ‐ Ribbon centered on 238mm cardboard notched core. I take up core provided in box
ELTRON ‐ 13MM CORES
110 74 8.14 24 B430‐HI11074CO
* Please note ‐ Ribbon centered on 110mm cardboard 13mm inner diameter core. 2 notches at each end
Tec B852
THERMAL TRANSFER RIBBON STOCK LIST
NEAR EDGE PRINTERS OUTSIDE WOUND
OUTSIDE WOUND PRINTERS ‐ TOSHIBA TEC
B112 PREMIUM NEAR EDGE WAX RESIN
WIDTH (MM) LENGTH (M) M2 BOX QTY PRODUCT CODE PRINTERS
56 600 33.60 20 B112‐TE05660
68 600 40.80 20 B112‐TE06860
76 600 45.60 20 B112‐TE07660
84 600 50.40 20 B112‐TE08460
89 600 53.40 10 B112‐TE08960
102 600 61.20 10 B112‐TE10260
114 600 68.40 10 B112‐TE11460
134 600 80.40 10 B112‐TE13460
* Please note ‐ Ribbon wound on flush cardboard core. With take up core.
Tec B372, B472, B572
Stielow                    Eltron /
Qualabar          440, 450, 485
p
115 300 34.50 16 B112‐TE11530
138 300 41.40 16 B112‐TE13830
160 300 48.00 16 B112‐TE16030
220 300 66.00 16 B112‐TE22030
* Please note ‐ Ribbon centered on 228mm cardboard notched core (2 each end). With take up core.
OUTSIDE WOUND PRINTERS ‐ ICE ZODIAC
B112 PREMIUM NEAR EDGE WAX RESIN
WIDTH (MM) LENGTH (M) M2 BOX QTY PRODUCT CODE PRINTERS
30 1000 30.00 32 B112‐IC03010
55 1000 55.00 24 B112‐IC05510
110 600 66 10 B112‐IC11060
* Please note ‐ Ribbon flush wound on plastic core. With take up core.
7
ICE ZODIAC
Tec B672, B682, B872, B882
Stielow                    Eltron /
Qualabar          485
THERMAL TRANSFER RIBBON STOCK LIST
NEAR EDGE PRINTERS INSIDE WOUND
B112 PREMIUM NEAR EDGE WAX RESIN
WIDTH (MM) LENGTH (M) M2 BOX QTY PRODUCT CODE PRINTERS
40 600 24.00 30 B112‐SM04060
55 600 33.00 30 B112‐SM05560
80 600 48.00 20 B112‐NO08060
104 600 62.40 10 B112‐NO10460
130 600 78.00 10 B112‐NO13060
160 600 96.00 10 B112‐NO16060
* Please note ‐ Ribbon wound on flush cardboard core. With take up core attached
25 600 15.00 50 B112‐SM02560
35 600 21.00 40 B112‐SM03560
40 600 24.00 30 B112‐SM04060
45 600 27.00 30 B112‐SM04560
55 600 33.00 30 B112‐SM05560
INSIDE WOUND PRINTERS ‐ AVERY, NOVEXX, MARKEM SMARTDATE
Avery ALX 924,  TTX
series, TDI
Novexx Lion, Tiger,
Xxtreme, Puma,
Chess, PA146
Soabar S64, S45,
S65
Markem
Smartdate 2, 2c, 3
* Please note ‐ Ribbon wound on flush cardboard core. With take up core attached
B730 FLEXI NEAR EDGE WAX RESIN
WIDTH (MM) LENGTH (M) M2 BOX QTY PRODUCT CODE PRINTERS
35 600 24.75 40 B730‐SMP03560 Smartdate 2, 2c, 3
55 600 24.75 30 B730‐SMP05560 Smartdate 2, 2c, 3
* Please note ‐ Ribbon wound on flush plastic core. With take up core attached
55 900 49.50 24 B730‐SMP05590 Smartdate 5
55 450 24.75 20 B730‐SM05545
110 450 49.50 12 B730‐SM11045
* Please note ‐ Ribbon wound on flush cardboard core. With take up core attached
8
Easyprint IM2 CM2
Graesby Allen TT53
THERMAL TRANSFER RIBBON STOCK LIST
SAMPLE SIZES
55mm 50m B220‐ZE05505 55mm 50m B220‐FA05505
110mm 50m B220‐ZE11005 110mm 50m B220‐FA11005
165mm 50m B220‐ZE16505 165mm 50m B220‐FA16505
 * Please note ‐ Both inside & outside samples are wound flush on a cardboard core.
55mm 50m B121‐ZE05550 55mm 50m B121‐FA05550
110mm 50m B121‐ZE11050 110mm 50m B121‐FA11050
165mm 50m B121‐ZE16550 165mm 50m B121‐FA16550
 * Please note ‐ Both inside & outside samples are wound flush on a cardboard core.
55mm 50m B120‐ZE05550 55mm 50m B120‐FA05550
B220 RESIN ENHANCED WAX
B121 PREMIUM WAX RESIN
OUTSIDE WOUND INSIDE WOUND
OUTSIDE WOUND INSIDE WOUND
B120 SUPREME WAX RESIN
OUTSIDE WOUND INSIDE WOUND
110mm 50m B120‐ZE11050 110mm 50m B120‐FA11050
165mm 50m B120‐ZE16545 165mm 50m B120‐FA16550
 * Please note ‐ Both inside & outside samples are wound flush on a cardboard core.
110mm 50m B324‐ZE11005 110mm 50m B324‐FA11005
 * Please note ‐ Both inside & outside samples are wound flush on a cardboard core.
55mm 200m B831‐TE05520 55 200m B831‐TE05520
 * Please note ‐ Both inside & outside samples are wound flush on a cardboard core.
84mm 50m B112‐TE08405 55mm 50m B112‐SM05505
114mm 50m B112‐TE14405 104mm 50m B112‐NO10405
134mm 50m B112‐TE13405 160mm 50m B112‐NO16005
* Please note ‐ samples are wound on flush cardboard core. With take up core.
160mm 50m B112‐TE16005
220mm 50m B112‐TE22005
* Please note ‐ Ribbon centered on 228mm cardboard notched core. With take up core.
9
OUTSIDE WOUND INSIDE WOUND
B112 PREMIUM NEAR EDGE WAX RESIN
OUTSIDE WOUND INSIDE WOUND
B324 ULTRA PREMIUM FULL RESIN FLAT HEAD
B831 ULTRA PREMIUM FULL RESIN NEAR EDGE
OUTSIDE WOUND INSIDE WOUND
THERMAL TRANSFER RIBBON STOCK LIST
Rules for Special Items
We can manufacture special size ribbons for almost all thermal transfer printers that are
available in the market place. The following rules apply for special sizes with the lengths listed below:
Wound B220 B121 B324 B112 B730
300 m 300 m 600 m 450 m
450 m 450 m 300 m 600 m
360 m
450 m
Wax Ribbons (B220)  Wax Resin Near Edge Ribbons (B112/B730)
MOQ  = 10,000m2 with a price premium of £0.01m2
MOQ =  20,000m2 NO PRICE PREMIUM
Wax Resin Flat Head (B121)
MOQ = 5,000m2 with a price premium of £0.01m2
MOQ = 10,000 m2 WITH NO PRICE PREMIUM
Supreme Wax Resin Flat Head (B120)
Outside
Inside 360 m 450 m600 m
300 m
360 m
Supreme Wax Resin Flat Head (B120)
Call for: Samples
MOQ and Lead Time
Prices
MOQ = 50 rolls of each size ‐ please call 0116 2406400 for a quote
FOR ALL LENGTHS NOT LISTED ABOVE ‐ PLEASE CALL 0116 2406400 FOR A QUOTE AND MOQ
All slit ribbons shall be delivered and invoiced +/‐ 10% of ordered quantity.
Lead times on all specials are 10 working days from receipt of order.
WORKING OUT SQUARE METRES:
Ribbon width x length
e.g 110 mm x 450m
0.11 x 450  = 49.5 m2
simply multiply this by the quantiy required to see if it meets MOQ
                         Tel: 0116 2406400 Fax: 0116 2406401 Email: sales @itwthermalfilms.co.uk
10
ITW Thermal Films UK, Unit 1 Vitruvius Way, Maridian Business Park, Leicester, LE19 1WA
Resin Flat Head and Near Edge (B324/B831)